
2019

Month: Income: Expenses: Profit/(Loss) Balance:

January $	 1,284.10 $	 538.50 $	 745.60 $	 2,225.55

February $	 1,566.95 $	 1,357.48 $	 209.47 $	 2,435.02

March $	 909.19 $	 572.06 $	 337.13 $	 2,772.15

April $	 838.09 $	 428.56 $	 409.53 $	 3,181.68

May $	 910.22 $	 997.07 $	 (86.85) $	 3,094.83

June $	 853.66 $	 607.97 $	 245.69 $	 3,340.52

July $	 1,025.51 $	 500.16 $	 525.35 $	 3,865.87

August $	 1,703.11 $	 2,270.60 $	 (567.49) $	 3,298.38

September $	 1,240.68 $	 959.62 $	 281.06 $	 3,579.44

October $	 2,691.87 $	 3,814.89 $	 (1,123.02) $	 2,456.42

November $	 783.11 $	 682.26 $	 100.85 $	 2,557.27

December $	 2,222.55 $	 2,850.37 $	 (627.82) $	 1,929.45

Year End $	 16,029.04 $	 15,579.54 $	 449.50 $	 1,929.45
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